AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT				1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE 1 OF 2 PAGES				
2. AMENDME 082	NT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16c	4. REQUIS	SITION/PURCHA	SE REQ.		JECT NO. (If	
Carlsbac P. O. Bo Carlsbac	eartment of Energy d Field Office ex 3090 d, NM 88220-3090	CODE 03003		ISTERED BY (IF	other than item 6)	CODE		
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, state, ZIP Code) Nuclear Waste Partnership, LLC				9A. /	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.			
Attn: Marty Gonzales				9B. I	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
Nuclear Waste Partnership 106 Newberry Street SW								
	SC 29801							
•				100	MODIFICATION OF O	CALTRA	T/ODDED NO	
				104.	DE-EM0001971	JUNIKA	MORDER NO.	
CODE 968993910		FACILITY CODE	CILITY CODE		B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
		. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO A	Y APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITA			April 20, 2012		
☐ The above	numbered solicitation is amende	d as set forth in Item 14. The hour	and date spe	ecified for receipt	of Offers 🗌 is extende	ed, 🔲 is r	iot extended.	
(a) By comple submitted; or ACKNOWLED MAY RESULT telegram br le specified.	ting Items 8 and 15, and return (c) By separate letter or to GMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFF Iter, provided each telegram or	Iment prior to the hour and date speing copies of the amendme elegram which includes a refere THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR ER. If by virtue of this amendment letter makes reference to the solici	nt; (b) By ac nce to the THE RECEI	cknowledging rec solicitation and PT OF OFFERS o change an offe	eipt of this amendmer amendment numbe PRIOR TO THE HOI r already submitted, su	nt on each rs. FAI UR AND ich chang	h copy of the offer LURE OF YOUR DATE SPECIFIED e may be made by	
12. ACCOL	INTING AND APPROPRIA	ATION DATA <i>(If required)</i> 110954 0000442 0000000 0000)000 \$40 00	10.00.				
01290 2015	33 450004 0000000 25400 1	110954 0000442 0000000 0000	JUUU \$42,3C	JU.UUTT				
		IFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS	ORDERS;	IT MODIFIES T	HE CONTRACT/OF	RDER NO	D. AS	
DESCRIBEL	IN ITEM 14. A. THIS CHANGE ORDER	IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (S	Specify auth	ority):				
<u> </u>		•		••				
	B. THE ABOVE-NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (Such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).							
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL	AGREEMENT IS ENTERED IN	ITO PURSL	JANT TO AUTH	IORITY OF:			
X	D. OTHER (SPECIFY TYP)	E OF MODIFICATION AND AU	THORITY	1.166 DEAR 970	0.5243-1 Changes (DEC	2000)		
	NT: Contractor 🔲 is not, 🔯 is r	equired to sign this document and r	eturn 2	copies to the iss	uing office.			
14. DESCRIPT	TION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFIC	CATION (Organized by UCF section	n headings, ii	ncluding solicitati	on/contract subject ma	tter when	feasible.)	
	es of this modification are to		•.					
970.524: 010) app usage a	3-1 Changes (DEC 2000) to proved on November 4, 2014 and procurement. According	ing shown in Section B.2.2.(b align the contract and the bas 4. The PCR covers the budge ply, the line in Section B.2.2.(b om \$150,906,146.00 (in Modifi	seline per f t for the Ca o) showing	Programmatic Irlsbad Field C anticipated F\ by \$42,300, to	Change Request C office ADPE for day 15 funding from O \$150,948,446.00 in	BFO 15 -to-day ctober 1	-001 (NWP 15- mobile device 1. 2014 through	
		7,779,719.66, by \$42,300.00, to			5 11-25-14			
		contract funding is increased ons of the document referenced in	4369	7.014 469	2.66			
and effect.	ID TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or p				CONTRACTING OFF			
Rober	t McQuinn, President an	d Project Manager			ontracting Officer		ө ог ришу	
CV	omotion	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B UNITE	E V O PO	4 1		16C. DATE SIGNED	
	emption	11-25-14	BY	Exem (Signature of (Otion 6 Contracting Officer)		11/25/1	
	1-152-8070	30-105	<u>. </u>	(Signature of C	STANDARD FORM 3	0 (REV. 1	1	
PREVIOUS MS (EDITION UNUSABLE				Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53		•	

The table in Section B.2-2(b) Transition Cost, Anticipated Funding, and Total Available Award Fee is revised to increase the FY15 Anticipated Funding for the period October 1, 2014 through September 30, 2014 from \$150,906,146.00, by \$42,300,00 to \$150,948,446.00 in Modification 82, in accordance with approved PCR 15-001.

From: Mod 73

To: Mod 82

Actual Funding	Annual Fee Base***
\$141,902,556.74	\$109,238,604
\$7,995,864.65	
\$11,373,074.35	
Anticipated Funding**	Annual Fee Base***
\$170,290,757.00	\$109,238,604
\$1,232,980.92	
\$150,906,146	\$109,238,604
\$133,217,810	\$109,238,604
<u>\$133,217,810</u>	\$109,238,604
\$750,136,999.66	\$546,193,020
\$133,217,810	\$109,238,604
\$133,217,810	\$109,238,604
\$133,217,810	\$109,238,604
\$133,217,810	\$109,238,604
<u>\$133,217,810</u>	\$109,238,604
\$666,089,050	\$546,193,020
Actual Funding	Annual Fee Base***
\$141,902,556.74	\$109,238,604
\$7,995,864.65	
\$11,373,074.35	
Anticipated Funding**	Annual Fee Base***
\$170,290,757.00	\$109,238,604
\$1,232,980.92	
\$150,948,446	\$109,238,604
\$133,217,810	\$109,238,604
<u>\$133,217,810</u>	<u>\$109,238,604</u>
\$750,179,299.66	\$546,193,020
\$133,217,810	\$109,238,604
\$133,217,810	\$109,238,604
\$133,217,810	\$109,238,604
\$133,217,810	\$109,238,604
<u>\$133,217,810</u>	<u>\$109,238,604</u>
\$666,089,050	\$546,193,020
	\$141,902,556.74 \$7,995,864.65 \$11,373,074.35 Anticipated Funding** \$170,290,757.00 \$1,232,980.92 \$150,906,146 \$133,217,810 \$133,217,810 \$133,217,810 \$133,217,810 \$133,217,810 \$133,217,810 \$133,217,810 \$133,217,810 \$133,217,810 \$133,217,810 \$133,217,810 \$133,217,810 \$141,902,556.74 \$7,995,864.65 \$11,373,074.35 Anticipated Funding** \$170,290,757.00 \$1,232,980.92 \$150,948,446 \$133,217,810 \$133,217,810 \$133,217,810 \$133,217,810 \$133,217,810 \$133,217,810 \$133,217,810 \$133,217,810 \$133,217,810 \$133,217,810 \$133,217,810 \$133,217,810 \$133,217,810 \$133,217,810 \$133,217,810 \$133,217,810 \$133,217,810 \$133,217,810 \$133,217,810

Total contract funding is increased to \$1,417,822,019.66 which includes transition funding of \$1,553,670.